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1094
1058
1067
1072
1068
1061
1070
1073
1066
1048
1075
1481
1074
1065
1047
1052
1053
1057
1059
1060

Name

KOAETZIOZ AOANAZIOX
KOZMAAHX MAPIOZ

NIKOY FrEQPT10Z

TPEKAHZ TEQPTIOZ
ZEX®INMHX NIKOX
NIAMAPKOIMOYAOZ IQANNHX
>KOYPAHZ NIKOZ
XATZOYAH ATTEAIKH
MMNOYNIAAETOZ NIKOZ
AKPIAAL XPHXTOZ
XPONOITOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ
B_PAAAY HAIAX
XOKIAAINTINA

MMNOAAKHZ HAIAZ
AKIANIAHZ BAZIAHZ
FEQPrOMNOYAOZ ANAPEAZ
AHMTZAZ NIKOZ

KITZINHZ APIZTEIAHZ
KYMPIOY XPYZOYAA
KYPIAKOYAAKOZ FQPIrox

Laps

30
30
30
30
30
28
28
28
27
27

26
26
24
24
22
24
21
21
17

Distance

(m)

100000.2
100000.2
100000.2
100000.2
100000.2
93333.52
93333.52
93333.52
90000.18
90000.18
86666.84
86666.84
86666.84
80000.16
80000.16
73333.48
80000.16
70000.14
70000.14
56666.78

Time100k

10:26:49.57
10:34:15.63
10:40:08.33
11:15:55.07
11:39:38.20
11:18:41.10
11:24:38.65
11:37:50.79
11:24:31.06
11:26:51.63
11:30:41.95
11:37:21.76
11:39:39.95
11:19:57.29
7:52:09.75

9:37:58.42

8:31:57.73

8:39:09.49

10:08:03.06
6:14:21.56

Club

SYAAOIOx APOMEQN TPIKAAQN
>APANZ

ANE=APTHTOZ
AMOAAQN.AYT.ATT.
ANE=APTHTOZXZ
Galatsi Runners
Eternal runners

ZAY AOHNAX

ATOAAQN AYT ATTIKHZ
ANE=APTHTH

Tarahamuras ultra running crew
ATAAZ BOAOY

Galatsi Runners

ATTOMwWV A.ATTIKNG
Tzanetakis Lab

+07:26.06
+13:18.76
+49:05.50
+72:48.63
2 LAP

2 LAP

2 LAP
-3LAP
-3LAP

-4 LAP

-4 LAP

-4 LAP

-6 LAP
LAP

LAP

LAP

LAP

LAP

LAP

pace/k

6:16
6:20
6:24
6:45
6:59
6:47
6:50
6:58
6:50
6:52
6:54
6:58
6:59
6:47
4:43
5:46
5:07
5:11
6:04
3:44



